WSE-6370
LuminoGraph III Lite
Chemiluminescence Imaging System
Filter wheel,
External light source
RGB 형광 촬영을 위한 EM filter와
light source 장착 가능
UV transilluminator

정량 분석
Specification
Ordering Information
사양
Application
Chemiluminescent
western blot
Fluorescent stained
nucleic acid gel
Colorimetric stained
protein gel
Fluorescent stained
 protein gel & western blot
Model WSE-6370 Luminograph III Lite
Camera  High-sensitivity, high-resolution cooled CCD camera
Resolution  6 Mega Pixels (2750 x 2200)
Grayscale  16-bits (65,536 gray levels)
Lens  High-sensitivity fixed-focus lens, F0.8
Binning  1x1 , 2x2, 4x4, 6x6
Imaging area  4 position (10 x 7.5 cm / 14 x 10 cm / 18 x 13 cm / 26 x 20 cm)
Control  Windows PC (Windows 10 / 11, 32 / 64 bit) & Control SW, USB 2.0 port connection
Data Output  16-bit TIFF, 8-bit TIFF, 8-bit JPEG, 8-bit BMP
Optical Filters
 Motorized switching, 5 positions
Standard  : BPF595, ND filter
Optional  : BPF535, BPF680
Light Source
Standard  : Epi white light, Trans white LED, Trans UV 312 nm
Optional  : RGB light source (Blue 466 nm / Green 525 nm / Red 623 nm)
Application
Standard  : Western blot, Colorimetric Stained gel, DNA Gel
Optional  : RGB Fluorescence
Dimension
Standard  : Main unit 390 (W) × 460 (D) × 750 mm (H)
Optional  : RGB light source 145 (W) × 200 (D) × 140 mm (H)
Weight
Standard  : Main unit 50.3 kg
Optional  : RGB light source 2.7 kg
Power
Standard  : Main unit 100–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, max 200 W
Optional  : RGB light source 100–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, max 60 W
Code No. Description Unit
2006370  WSE-6370 LuminoGraph III Lite 1 set
2006377  RGB light source unit for WSE-6370 1 set
Main unit [2006370]
RGB light & EM filter set : [2006377]
Relative product
Sample
preparation
Transfer
Immuno
detection
Detection
Stripping ElectrophoresisWSE-7420 EzRIPA Lysis kit
WSE-7510 EzBradford Protein Assay kit
WSE-1165 Mini-Slab kit
hand made gel or pre-cast gel
WSE-3100 PowerStation Ghibli Ⅰ
WSE-4025 HorizeBLOT 2M
AE-1465 EzFastBlot
AE-1475 EzBlock Chemi
WSE-7240 EzReprobe
(주)아토코리아
대전광역시 유성구 복용동로 43, 도안더리브시그니처 F623호
Tel. 042-822-1117  / Fax. 042-825-1116
URL : www.attokorea.co.kr
E-Mail : info@attokorea.co.kr
Relative product
WSE-6370 LuminoGraph Ⅲ Lite
WSE-7120 EzWestLumi plus